SEC Form 4
FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

U

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person® 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MEDICAL PROPERTIES TRUST INC (Check all applicable)
McLean Emmett E MPW]— [ Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
' ) below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) - -
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) EVP, Secretary, and COO
1000 URBAN CENTER DRIVE 12/28/2012
SUITE 501
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line;
(Street) ))( Form filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
BIRMINGHAM AL 35242 ey poring Ferson
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {3; or | price '(I;Lasr::aé:ggg(:))
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/28/2012 S 5,500 D $11.8 654,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/28/2012 S 6,000 D $11.81 648,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/28/2012 S 6,000 D $11.83 642,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/28/2012 S 4,000 D $11.84 638,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/28/2012 S 2,000 D $11.86 636,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/28/2012 S 2,000 D $11.87 634,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/28/2012 S 2,500 D $11.88 631,859 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 5,000 D |$11.9103 626,859 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 9,500 D $11.92 617,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,500 D | $11.9203 614,859 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,500 D $11.91 612,359 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,500 D $11.98 609,859 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 5,000 D $11.94 604,859 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,532 D |$11.8901 602,327 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,000 D $11.89 600,327 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,000 D $11.88 598,327 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,000 D $11.86 596,327 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,000 D $11.85 594,327 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,000 D $11.83 592,327 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 3,375 D $11.81 588,952 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 300 D $11.83 588,652 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 1,793 D $11.82 586,859 D
Common stock, par value $0.001 12/31/2012 S 2,000 D $11.8 584,859 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001331446
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001287865

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
B pirati "
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehln'uMk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
at at ater a pirat £ t at at B direet
Beplaitgtion of RespieaseBdonth/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities ! Hindarhina A nete RY Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Alison G. Schmidt, by power owr-~ or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or f attorneyNstr-3 Foll01/02/2013y) (instr. 4)
Disposed O—%y Reported
of (D) ** Signature of Reporfing Person | Tramsagtion(s)
) . . . (Instr. 3,4 L (Instr. 4)
Reminder: Report on a segparate line for eacl class of securities|beneficially oagd gjrectly jor indirectly.

* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(V).
** Intentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal-Criminal-\iolatigns-See 18 U.S.C.-1001 and-15-U.S.C. 73ff(a)—

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If §pace |s insufficient, see Instruction 6 fqr proce| gﬁ@."““‘

Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contdined in this fgrm arg not fequired to respond unlegs the foxmmslisplays a currently valid OMB Number.
Date Expiration of

Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




